County

Alameda County
Alpine County
Amador County
Butte County
Calaveras County
Colusa County
Contra Costa County
Del Norte County

El Dorado County
Fresno County
Glenn County
Humboldt County
Imperial County
Inyo County

Kern County

Kings County

Lake County

Lassen County

Los Angeles County
Madera County
Marin County
Mariposa County
Mendocino County
Merced County
Modoc County
Mono County
Monterey County
Napa County
Nevada County
Orange County
Placer County
Plumas County
Riverside County
Sacramento County
San Benito County
San Bernardino County
San Diego County
San Francisco County
San Joaquin County
San Luis Obispo County
San Mateo County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Cruz County
Shasta County
Sierra County

Allocation
$324,636,065.00
$219,295.00
$7,721,360.00
$42,574,311.00
$8,916,508.00
$4,185,252.00
$224,058,903.00
$5,402,155.00
$37,457,492.00
$194,063,657.00
$5,515,007.00
$26,330,552.00
$35,198,889.00
$3,503,864.00
$174,853,685.00
$29,706,802.00
$12,506,226.00
$5,938,447.00
$1,949,978,847.00
$30,558,925.00
$50,273,916.00
$3,341,481.00
$16,849,976.00
$53,936,085.00
$1,717,261.00
$2,805,578.00
$84,311,261.00
$26,755,157.00
$19,376,239.00
$616,840,943.00
$77,370,739.00
$3,653,039.00
$479,874,599.00
$301,469,072.00
$12,199,718.00
$423,455,955.00
$648,431,468.00
$171,230,559.00
$148,038,314.00
$54,990,993.00
$148,897,819.00
$86,727,196.00
$374,462,651.00
$53,068,422.00
$34,978,429.00
$583,686.00



Siskiyou County
Solano County
Sonoma County
Stanislaus County
Sutter County
Tehama County
Trinity County
Tulare County
Tuolumne County
Ventura County
Yolo County
Yuba County
Total

$8,456,940.00
$86,949,405.00
$96,018,973.00
$106,959,250.00
$18,835,480.00
$12,641,804.00
$2,386,217.00
$90,552,914.00
$10,581,713.00
$164,326,748.00
$42,829,540.00
$15,280,337.00
$7,674,786,119.00



