County	Allocation
Alameda County	\$324,636,065.00
Alpine County	\$219,295.00
Amador County	\$7,721,360.00
Butte County	\$42,574,311.00
Calaveras County	\$8,916,508.00
Colusa County	\$4,185,252.00
Contra Costa County	\$224,058,903.00
Del Norte County	\$5,402,155.00
El Dorado County	\$37,457,492.00
Fresno County	\$194,063,657.00
Glenn County	\$5,515,007.00
Humboldt County Imperial County	\$26,330,552.00 \$35,198,889.00
Inyo County	\$3,503,864.00
Kern County	\$174,853,685.00
Kings County	\$29,706,802.00
Lake County	\$12,506,226.00
Lassen County	\$5,938,447.00
Los Angeles County	\$1,949,978,847.00
Madera County	\$30,558,925.00
Marin County	\$50,273,916.00
Mariposa County	\$3,341,481.00
Mendocino County	\$16,849,976.00
Merced County	\$53,936,085.00
Modoc County	\$1,717,261.00
Mono County	\$2,805,578.00
Monterey County	\$84,311,261.00
Napa County	\$26,755,157.00
Nevada County	\$19,376,239.00
Orange County	\$616,840,943.00
Placer County	\$77,370,739.00
Plumas County Riverside County	\$3,653,039.00 \$479,874,599.00
Sacramento County	\$301,469,072.00
San Benito County	\$12,199,718.00
San Bernardino County	\$423,455,955.00
San Diego County	\$648,431,468.00
San Francisco County	\$171,230,559.00
San Joaquin County	\$148,038,314.00
San Luis Obispo County	\$54,990,993.00
San Mateo County	\$148,897,819.00
Santa Barbara County	\$86,727,196.00
Santa Clara County	\$374,462,651.00
Santa Cruz County	\$53,068,422.00
Shasta County	\$34,978,429.00
Sierra County	\$583,686.00

Siskiyou County	\$8,456,940.00
Solano County	\$86,949,405.00
Sonoma County	\$96,018,973.00
Stanislaus County	\$106,959,250.00
Sutter County	\$18,835,480.00
Tehama County	\$12,641,804.00
Trinity County	\$2,386,217.00
Tulare County	\$90,552,914.00
Tuolumne County	\$10,581,713.00
Ventura County	\$164,326,748.00
Yolo County	\$42,829,540.00
Yuba County	\$15,280,337.00
Total	\$7,674,786,119.00